Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1996 – 2020 Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com                                                                              Page 1 of 9
25Gb/s SFP28 1270nm/1310nm BIDI 40km Transceiver
                             P/N: WST-S28-BX4A-xx
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Note
Storage Temperature Ts -40 - 85 ºC

Document Number: 95-0386-V1.0                                         25Gb/s SFP28 1270nm/1310nm BIDI 40km Transceiver
WST-S28-BX4A-xx
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate  Laser
Tx Optical
Power
Detector
Max. Rx OMA
Sensitivity
Temp Reach Other
Application
code
WST-S28-BX4A-UC SFP28 25.78 Gbps
1270nm
DFB 0~ +6 dBm PIN -17.5 dBm -0~70°C 40km
DDM
RoHS
eCPRI &25G
Ethernet
WST-S28-BX4A-DC SFP28 25.78 Gbps 1310nm
DFB
0~ +6 dBm PIN -17.5 dBm -0~70°C 40km DDM
RoHS
eCPRI &25G
Ethernet
WST-S28-BX4A-UI SFP28 25.78 Gbps
1270nm
DFB 0~ +6 dBm PIN -17.5 dBm -40~85°C 40km
DDM
RoHS
eCPRI &25G
Ethernet
WST-S28-BX4A-DI SFP28 25.78 Gbps 1310nm
DFB
0~ +6 dBm PIN -17.5 dBm -40~85°C 40km DDM
RoHS
eCPRI &25G